Grant Summary 2021/22

Now using General Power of Competence

Budget: Finance & Policy Community Grants

General Power of competance (account code 4345)

Applicant:
Meeting:
Power:

Applicant:
Meeting:
Power:

Applicant:
Meeting:
Power:

Applicant:
Meeting:
Power:

Applicant:
Meeting:
Power:

Applicant:
Meeting:

Power:

Applicant:
Meeting:
Power:

Applicant:
Meeting:

Power:

Tring Together in partnership with Tring Brewery (Charity No. 1152858) - COVID Measures Tring Carnival
Annual Council Meeting 24th May 2021 Resolution 20514
GPC

Tring Together (Charity No. 1152858)
Council Meeting 21st June 2021 Resolution 20544
GPC Ear Marked Reserves used (OCM 22/11/21 Resolution: 20727(ii)

Royal British Legion (Charity No. 219279) - Poppy Wreath
Council Meeting 25th October 2021 Resolution 20691 (iii)
GPC

Rennie Grove Hospice Care
Council Meeting 20th December 2021 Resolution 20776
GPC

Tring & District Local History Museum Society (Charity No. 1053276
Finance & Policy Committee Meeting 10th January 2022 Resolution: 20799
GPC

East of England Ambulance Service NHS Trust Charitable Funds (Charity No. 1047987)
Council Meeting 24th January 2022 Resolution: 20814
GPC

Annual Christmas window competion
Council Meeting 24th January 2022 Resolution 20813 (iii)
GPC

Tring Together (Charity No. 1152858) — contribution Queen's Platinum Jubilee Celebrations
Finance & Policy Committee Meeting 7th March 2022 Resolution: 20883

GPC

Balance remaining

Grants made using a different account code

Applicant:
Meeting:
Power:

Tring School (Co. No. 8056991) - Scientific Research Equipment
Council Meeting 19th July 2021 Resolution: 20588 (i)
GPC (under account code 4925)

£4,000.00

£2,000.00

£6,984.00

£50.00

£753.00

£100.00

£500.00

£120.00

£2,000

£0.00

£1,624.65

(£1,523 from EMR )

One off grant

One off grant

Annual

One Off

One Off

One Off

One Off

One off

One off



Applicant: Wendover Canal Trust (801190) - Restoration of Wendover Canal & its Tow Path
Meeting: 22nd November 2021 Resolution: 20731
Power:  GPC (Using CIL Monies)

Grants/endowments to local organisations
Specified in the Approved Budget 2021/22 (Power : GPC )

Tring & District Local History & Museum Society (Charity No. 1053276) — Annual Endowment

Awarded at Council 25th January 2021 Minute 20340 as part of the approval of the annual budget
Paid: 21-Jun-21

Tring Together Ltd (Charity No. 1152858) — support for Tring Christmas Festival

Awarded at Council 25th January 2021 Minute 20340 as part of the approval of the annual budget
Paid: 21-Jun-21

Tring Youth Town Council

Awarded at Council 25th January 2021 Minute 20340 as part of the approval of the annual budget
Paid: 21-Jun-21

Tring Together (Charity No. 1152858) - Office Grant

Awarded at Council 25th January 2021 Minute 20340 as part of the approval of the annual budget
Paid: 21-Jun-21

Tring Youth Project - to support youth work in Tring

Awarded at Council 25th January 2021 Minute 20340 as part of the approval of the annual budget
Paid: 21-Jun-21

£20,000

£2,000.00

£1,000.00

£300.00

£5,000.00

£5,000.00

One off

All Annuual



